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CASE #

DATE

TIME

LOCATION

INCIDENT

CLASSIFICATION

ARREST
JA

Referred
T-IX

PCO
I.D.

OFC.
ID.

2102-0001

02/02/2021

1050

Campus

See Accident Report #
2021-0024

Accident Report

1156

2102-0002

0270372021

0916

McKeldin Gym

Warrant Service

Officers responded to a call
for a suspicious person.
Investigation revealed the
subject had an outstanding
arrest warrant. The warrant
was confirmed and the
same was transported to
Upper Marlboro for
processing.

1156/11
43

2102-0003

02/07/2021

2207

Haley Hall

Assault 2™ Degree
(Domestic Related)

4(d) Officers responded to
a report of an assault which
occurred between two
students who are involved
in a romantic relationship.

JA

T-IX

1142

2102-0004

02/09/2021

1126

MLK

4™ Degree Burglary

5(b) $27.00 Officers
responded to a call for a
burglary. Investigation
revealed students had
entered the area and
removed items without
permission. An
investigation is being
conducted.

1112

2102-0005

0270972021

1820

Henry Circle

See Accident Report #
2021-0028

Accident Report

1142

2102-0006

02/10/2021

1640

Haley Hall

Medical Emergency

Officers responded to a call
for a student having
stomach pains. EMS was
called and transported the
student to the hospital.

1142

2102-0007

02/15/2021

2123

CMRC

CDS ( Unfounded)

Officers responded to a call

1142

3/10/2021

A-ARREST,

JA-JUDICIAL AFFAIRS

T-IX-TITLE IX
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for suspected CDS. No
CDS was located.

2102-0008

02/17/2021

2038

McKeldin Gym

Medical Emergency

Officers responded to a
student which was injured
while playing basketball.
EMS responded and
transported the student to
the hospital.

1142

2102-0009

02/21/2021

1132

Marc Train

Misc. Incident( Person in
need of assistance)

Officers responded to a call
for a person in need of
assistance which entered
campus from the MARC
train area. Investigation
revealed the person was
reported missing from
Anne Arundel County
Police in 2019. Anne
Arundel Police was
contacted.

1156

2102-0010

02/21/2021

2020

CMRC

Medical Emergency

Officers responded to a call
for a student having
stomach pains. EMS was
called and transported the
student to the hospital

1142

2102-0011

0272372021

0822

LotP

Impound

A vehicle illegally parked
in a reserved space was
ticketed and towed.

1153

2102-0012

02/26/2021

1154

Main Campus

Harassment

A professor called to report
a former student made
contact via social media.
Professor had a now
expired “Peace Order”
against former student.

1144

3/10/2021

A-ARREST,

JA-JUDICIAL AFFAIRS

T-IX-TITLE IX




